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OP OPEL CASTELLAMARE (0504073A)
CASTELLAMMARE DEL GOLFO - 05-11-2005 - 13-11-2005

Torneo OP OPEL CASTELLAMARE 0504073A

Luogo CASTELLAMMARE DEL GOLFO  [Trapani - Sicilia]
Periodo 05-11-2005 - 13-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PROFERA ANTONINO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 NC Amato Irene              ITA SIC TP 1410 0 0 1990 F 124092

19 NC Amato Matteo             ITA SIC TP 1413 0 0 1990 M 124093

14 NC Bonanno Giuseppe         ITA SIC PA 1482 0 0 1973 M 120905

15 NC Camarda Baldassare AntoninoITA SIC PA 1446 0 0 1993 M 120909

6 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA SIC PA 1664 0 0 1963 M 109720

24 NC Cartolina Carmelo        ITA SIC TP 1491 0 0 1982 M 127467

2 NC Cascio Fabrizio          ITA SIC TP 1404 0 0 1974 M

23 NC Ciaramitaro Mattia       ITA SIC PA 1371 0 0 1991 M 127009

12 NC De Gaetano Sergio        ITA SIC TP 1401 0 0 1990 M 118528

10 3N Di Liberti Ivan          ITA SIC TP 1575 0 0 1992 M 115865

25 3N Farinella M. Cristina    ITA SIC PA 1512 0 0 1967 F 127684

13 2N Ingroia Antonino         ITA SIC PA 1721 0 0 1959 M 119514

22 NC Iracani Michele          ITA SIC TP 1461 0 0 1980 M 125734

3 2N Laudicina Mariangela     ITA SIC TP 1512 0 0 1985 F

7 3N Meli Vittorio            ITA SIC TP 1526 0 0 1969 M 113483

9 3N Melodia Vincenzo         ITA SIC TP 1512 0 0 1973 M 114821

5 CM Messina Damiano          ITA SIC TP 2052 0 0 1955 M 806803 107119

16 NC Mondello Simone ITA SIC PA 1476 0 0 1991 M 120915

11 CM Nicolosi Daniele         ITA SIC PA 2022 0 0 1989 M 824089 117893

21 2N Pascucci Marco           ITA SIC PA 1635 0 0 1990 M 125256

4 NC Raimondi Michelangelo    ITA SIC TP 1413 0 0 1991 M

8 3N Rizzo Filippo            ITA SIC TP 1565 0 0 1977 M 113573

1 1S Sferlazzo Alessandro     ITA SIC TP 1465 0 0 1984 M

17 NC Spinnato Mirko           ITA SIC PA 1416 0 0 1990 M 123165

20 NC Volta Jessica            ITA SIC TP 1410 0 0 1990 F 124436
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 NC Amato Irene              ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1990 F 124092

19 NC Amato Matteo             ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 124093

14 NC Bonanno Giuseppe         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1973 M 120905

15 NC Camarda Baldassare AntoninoITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1993 M 120909

6 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 109720

24 NC Cartolina Carmelo        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1982 M 127467

2 NC Cascio Fabrizio          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1974 M

23 NC Ciaramitaro Mattia       ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1991 M 127009

12 NC De Gaetano Sergio        ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1990 M 118528

10 3N Di Liberti Ivan          ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 115865

25 3N Farinella M. Cristina    ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 F 127684

13 2N Ingroia Antonino         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1959 M 119514

22 NC Iracani Michele          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1980 M 125734

3 2N Laudicina Mariangela     ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1985 F

7 3N Meli Vittorio            ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 113483

9 3N Melodia Vincenzo         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 114821

16 NC Mondello Simone ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 120915

21 2N Pascucci Marco           ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1990 M 125256

4 NC Raimondi Michelangelo    ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1991 M

8 3N Rizzo Filippo            ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1977 M 113573

1 1S Sferlazzo Alessandro     ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M

17 NC Spinnato Mirko           ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 123165

20 NC Volta Jessica            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 F 124436
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